
 RE-TENDER NOTICE 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors/agencies on Mahatransco                

E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following work. 
 

1) Re-Tender No. EEC/EHV/CCCM/Dn./SUR/T-20/2020-21 RFX No. 7000019288. 

Work: - Re-Tender for work of Construction of Septic tank for colony and construction of Culvert over 

cable trench in 132 kV yard of 132 kV Substation Akkalkot, Dist, Solapur. (Re-call) 

Tender Amount: - Rs. 9,13,227/- , EMD:- Rs. 9,132.27, Tender Fees:- Rs. 500/-+ GST. 
 

Download of tender documents: - From dtd. 20.03.2021 to dtd. 27.03.2021 upto 11:00 hrs. 

Bid Opening:- Dtd. 27.03.2021 after 11:30 hrs If possible (Tech Bid) 

                         Dtd. 27.03.2021 after 12:00 hrs If possible (Price Bid) 

For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco and open above RFX for downloading 

tender documents, schedule, and annexures. 

Executive Engineer (Civil), EHV, CCCM Division, Solapur. 

 

 
Sd/- 

Executive Engineer (Civil) 

EHV CCCM Division, 

MSETCL, Solapur. 
 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco/

